Upper School Supplies

COURSE TITLE SUPPLY ITEM
ADVANCED MATH CONCEPTS (AMC)

Calculator - TI-30XIIS Calculator
Folder
ALGEBRA 1

1" Binder
ALGEBRA 2 (Regular, Honors & Concepts)

Calculator - TI84+ (Limited Quantities Avail.)
AMERICAN LITERATURE (Regular & Honors)

College Rule Notebook

1- 1/2" Binder

BIOLOGY

Composition Notebook

CERAMICS 1 & 2

Drawing Pad- 6X8 Strathmore
CHEMISTRY (ALL)

Lab Goggles
DRAWING

Alvin Vinyl Eraser

Blick Kneaded Eraser

Sutdio Drawing Pencils

Drawing Pad - 9 x 12 Spiral

PRICE

$16.00

$1.35

$3.75

$139.00

$2.00

$4.25

$1.00

$6.00

$6.25

$1.25

$1.00

Various Prices

$12.00
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COURSE TITLE

SUPPLY ITEM

EXPOSITORY WRITING (9)

Folder
Highlighter

Pen- Red or Green

GEOMETRY - (Regular, Honors, & Concepts)

GRAPHIC DESIGN

Calculator - TI84+ (Limited Quantities Avail.)

Pencils - Colored

Posterboard-GRID BOARD

Drawing Pad - 9 x 12 Sprial

Pencils - Colored 12 Pack

INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL ART

Drawing Pad -6 x 8 Strathmore

Paint Palette - Oval 8 x 11

Ipad Stylus (Optional)

LAW ACADEMY

Stylus-Bluetooth Wireless

1" Binder

Yellow Legal Pad 8.5X11

LITERATURE WESTERN CIV (Honors)

Composition Book

Index Cards - Colored

PRICE

$1.35
Various Prices

Various Prices

$139.00
$1.75

For 2nd Semester

$12.00

$1.75

$6.00

$4.75

Various Prices

$3.75

$2.25

$1.00

$2.00
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COURSE TITLE SUPPLY ITEM PRICE
MOCK TRIAL CLASS

1" Binder $3.75

Yellow Legal Pad 8.5X11 $2.25
P.E. - MEN'S & WOMEN'S

WCA P.E. Shirt and Shorts- 2 Sets Recommended $13.00 each
PHOTOGRAPHY

3in X 5in Field Journal/notebook $2.25
PHYSICS (Honors & Regular)

Calculator - TI-30XIIS Calculator $16.00
PRE-CALCULUS (Concepts, Regular & Honors)

Calculator - TI83+ or TI84+ (Limited Quantities Avail.) $139.00
SPANISH 3

Composition Notebook $1.00
WATERCOLOR PAINTING

Watercolor Pad 9 x 12 $12.00
WORLD LANGUAGES (Select Spanish, French)

Earbuds that connect to ipad with USBC or Adaptor for connectors (not wireless) $9.00-16.00
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COURSE TITLE SUPPLY ITEM PRICE

*Math Calculator Note:

TI83+: Black and white screen. Uses 4 AAA batteries. Capabilities sufficient for high school curriculum. Allowed on the ACT test.

TI84+: More expensive. Some models have colored screens and rechargeable batteries. Capabilities sufficient for high school curriculum.
Allowed on the ACT test. MathPrint functionality - standard math notation. Recommended for Calculus.
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