Upper School Supplies

		• •	
	COURSE TITLE	SUPPLY ITEM	PRICE
	ADVANCED MATH	CONCEPTS (AMC)	
		Calculator - TI-30XIIS Calculator	\$16.00
		Folder	\$1.35
	ALGEBRA 1		
		1" Binder	\$3.75
	ALGEBRA 2 (Regu	lar, Honors & Concepts)	
		Calculator - TI84+ (Limited Quantities Avail.)	\$139.00
	AMERICAN LITERA	TURE (Regular & Honors)	
		College Rule Notebook	\$2.00
		1- 1/2" Binder	\$4.25
	BIOLOGY		
		Composition Notebook	\$1.00
	CERAMICS 1 & 2		
		Drawing Pad- 6X8 Strathmore	\$6.00
	CHEMISTRY (ALL)		
		Lab Goggles	\$6.25
	DRAWING		
		Alvin Vinyl Eraser	\$1.25
		Blick Kneaded Eraser	\$1.00
		Sutdio Drawing Pencils	Various Prices
		Drawing Pad - 9 x 12 Spiral	\$12.00

COURSE TITLE	SUPPLY ITEM	PRICE		
EXPOSITORY WRI	TING (9)			
	Folder	\$1.35		
	Highlighter	Various Prices		
	Pen- Red or Green	Various Prices		
GEOMETRY - (Regular, Honors, & Concepts)				
	Calculator - TI84+ (Limited Quantities Avail.)	\$139.00		
	Pencils - Colored	\$1.75		
	Posterboard-GRID BOARD	For 2nd Semester		
GRAPHIC DESIGN				
	Drawing Pad - 9 x 12 Sprial	\$12.00		
	Pencils - Colored 12 Pack	\$1.75		
INTRODUCTION TO	O VISUAL ART			
	Drawing Pad -6 x 8 Strathmore	\$6.00		
	Paint Palette - Oval 8 x 11	\$4.75		
Ipad Stylus (Option	nal)			
	Stylus-Bluetooth Wireless	Various Prices		
LAW ACADEMY				
	1" Binder	\$3.75		
	Yellow Legal Pad 8.5X11	\$2.25		
LITERATURE WES	TERN CIV (Honors)			
	Composition Book	\$1.00		
	Index Cards - Colored	\$2.00		

COURSE TITLE	SUPPLY ITEM	PRICE		
MOCK TRIAL CLASS				
	1" Binder	\$3.75		
	Yellow Legal Pad 8.5X11	\$2.25		
P.E MEN'S & WOMEN'S				
	WCA P.E. Shirt and Shorts- 2 Sets Recommended	\$13.00 each		
PHOTOGRAPHY				
	3in X 5in Field Journal/notebook	\$2.25		
PHYSICS (Honors	PHYSICS (Honors & Regular)			
	Calculator - TI-30XIIS Calculator	\$16.00		
PRE-CALCULUS (Concepts, Regular & Honors)				
	Calculator - TI83+ or TI84+ (Limited Quantities Avail.)	\$139.00		
SPANISH 3				
	Composition Notebook	\$1.00		
WATERCOLOR PA	INTING			
	Watercolor Pad 9 x 12	\$12.00		
WORLD LANGUAG	GES (Select Spanish, French)			
	Earbuds that connect to ipad with USBC or Adaptor for connectors (not wireless)	\$9.00-16.00		

COURSE TITLE SUPPLY ITEM PRICE

*Math Calculator Note:

TI83+: Black and white screen. Uses 4 AAA batteries. Capabilities sufficient for high school curriculum. Allowed on the ACT test.

TI84+: More expensive. Some models have colored screens and rechargeable batteries. Capabilities sufficient for high school curriculum.

Allowed on the ACT test. MathPrint functionality - standard math notation. Recommended for Calculus.